
Look! We've Got Your New Home Right Here!
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EXTREMELY SPACIOUS PERMANENT
home, over 2400 sq ft., 3 BR, 2 baths,
foyer, huge rec room, dining and living
rooms, hardwood floors. C/H/A, sundeck,
fenced backyard, lot with live oaks,
150x145. Reduced to $79,500
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT. 919 842-
6415.

LOTS WITH SEPTIC TANKS and wells
Average size 75x170. Paved streets For
mobile homes and campers $8,500 to
$9,000 with owner financing.
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT, Holden
Beach. (919)842^415.
BUY A GIFT THAT will last forever.
Mountain land $100 down. Owner
financing. Near (NC) Blue Ridge
Parkway & Boone Up to 10 acres. Call
owner 1 919 835-2281.

AMERICAN FAMILY HOMES- New
homes built on your lot. Free fireplace i(
you buy now. Prices start under 50 Call
our nearest office: Raleigh (919)231-
6165; Greensboro (919)697-0440; Char¬
lotte (704)568 6884 or 1-800 438-1242.
ext. 540

MAGNIFICENT WATERWAY VIEW. Lot
in Sunset Beach in development with
restrictions and club house. Only
$421.17 a month and 90% owner financ¬
ing gives you 140 feet on a pond loaded
with ducks and fish, friendly neighbors,
beautiful live oaks Call owner for ap¬
pointment at 579-9474

BELOW APPRAISAL- 2400 sq ft.. 4 BR.
2-bath, 2 dens, assumable loan.
LANGLEY & FULFORD. 842-3900.

CAROLINA SHORES
Community pool, tennis, clubhouse

(Golf membership $375 No initiation tee at present)
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Reduced! $136,000 $124,900
19 Gate 10-Comfort and charm. 3 BR, 2 baths, beside 9th fairway. Sunroom
across rear, laundry room, sundeck. garage. Brktst bar, FP, HP/CAC, all appls.
49 Carolina Shores Dr.-Brick, 2-BR. 2-bath home in front nine area. Large
kitchen/brkfst nook, (am rm, Indry rm/pantry. Gar. FP Buyers' Warranty...$93,900

HOMES IN OTHER AREAS
Brierwood Estatea-Contemporary 2-story 3 BR. 2 baths on 4th fwy. Lndry rm,
porch, decks, dbl gar. FP. 2 HP/CAC. Pool, clbhse. tennis $134,900.
Calabash Acres-Brick colonial 2-story, 4-BR. 2-bath home Study. Indry, FP
(insert). Many trees Adjoining lots avail Boat ramp $129,900.
N.C. 179 Opposite Brierwood-lovely 3-BR, 2-bath home and seafood business
(wholesale and retail), on 1.57 acres Retail bldg.. all equipment, truck, boat, ice
machines, freezers. Business now in operation. Will sell separately or tcgether.
Call tor more details $149,900.
US 17 Near Grissettown-Remodeled 3/4-BR. 2-bath vinyl-siding Den. study, util
rm FP. 135 ft on US 17, possible commercial $79,900.

COMMERCIAL
Calabash-NC 179-144x125, county water $169,000.
Calabash-NC 179-Boundary Estates, 50x200, water/sewer $49,500.
Calabastv-NC 179-3 lots, county water Each $25,000.
Calabash-Overlooks Calabash River $15,900.
Seaside-NC 904-Beside new post office. 100x330 $150,000.
US 17-1 mile so. of Shallotte-175 ft. frontage. !<o acre $55,000.

ACREAGE
Calabash-Off Riverview Dr. on Lake Dr. 2.81 acres $229,000.
Hickman's Crossroads Area-Ofl US 17 on SR 1300-5.21 acres.
490 ft frontage 2 permits on file $59,900.
Longwood-Etheridge Rd., 20 acres (10 cleared) 2 miles frontage $44,000.
Village Pt. Rd. (SR 1145) Near Todd Rd. (SR 1147) 2 68 acres, 2 bkJgs $39,900.
Longwood-Off Russtown Rd 30 acres wooded $30,000.

OTHER CHOICE HOMES AND HOMESITES
Call for complete listings in the South Brunswick County Area

GzntUIKn EB.MM ¦»U REALTORREALTOR
579-3685

10187 Beach Drive S.W.
CAROLINA SHORES REALTY, INC. Calabash, NC 28467
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WALTERS REALTY
PO Box 4081 I Li
Calabash, NC Z8459 SS-
09*9)579-97*7 / (919)579-97X8

Licensed in North and South Carolina

MAINLAND HOMES
OYSTER BAY-Water and golf views abound from this custom built brick featuring
2 BR, 2 baths, fireplace, screened porch, patio, breezeway, 12x18 hobby room,
many extras. Half acre wooded lot $127,500.
CAROLINA SIIORES-39 Gate 6- Like new 3-BR, 2-bath FAIRWAY home offers
lots of light, views and comfort. Features include; fireplace, deck, screened room,
double garage, open living and dining $122,500.
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